
Klubovka - 2022-06-18

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match %

1 Kynych, Pavel 15 P Min 177.8685 100.0000 %
2 Vágner, Stanislav 24 P Min Senior 156.5342 88.0056 %
3 Herák, Ondřej 7 P Min 154.3363 86.7699 %
4 Höger, Dušan 28 P Min 144.3097 81.1328 %
5 Adamec, Luděk 1 P Min Super Senior 141.5004 79.5534 %
6 Bergman, Martin 2 M Min 119.1398 66.9820 %
7 Vokounová, Lucie 27 P Min Lady 104.1760 58.5691 %
8 Novák, Leoš 18 P Min Super Senior 103.0408 57.9309 %
9 Kopřiva, Miroslav 11 P Min Super Senior 94.6607 53.2195 %
10 Kulhánek, Jaroslav 3 P Min Super Senior 88.1361 49.5513 %
11 Lenikus, Tomáš 16 P Min Super Senior 21.7061 12.2035 %
12 Synek, David 21 P Min 13.5944 7.6429 %
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Klubovka - Odpočívadlo - 2022-06-18

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Herák, Ondřej 7 P Min 56 0 21.12 2.6515 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Kynych, Pavel 15 P Min 58 0 22.68 2.5573 57.8685 96.45 %
3 Adamec, Luděk 1 P Min 54 0 21.30 2.5352 57.3682 95.61 %
4 Höger, Dušan 28 P Min 56 0 24.54 2.2820 51.6381 86.06 %
5 Vágner, Stanislav 24 P Min 56 0 25.28 2.2152 50.1266 83.54 %
6 Bergman, Martin 2 M Min 52 0 26.63 1.9527 44.1865 73.64 %
7 Novák, Leoš 18 P Min 58 0 30.56 1.8979 42.9469 71.58 %
8 Kulhánek, Jaroslav 3 P Min 42 0 23.61 1.7789 40.2541 67.09 %
9 Vokounová, Lucie 27 P Min 44 20 19.82 1.2109 27.4009 45.67 %
10 Lenikus, Tomáš 16 P Min 44 0 45.87 0.9592 21.7061 36.18 %
11 Kopřiva, Miroslav 11 P Min 49 10 46.41 0.8403 19.0156 31.69 %
12 Synek, David 21 P Min 41 30 18.31 0.6008 13.5944 22.66 %
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Klubovka - Odpočívadlo - 2022-06-18

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor TOD

Adamec, Luděk 1 1 Super Senior P Min 9 3 - - - - - 21.30 2.5352 06-18 09:59
Bergman, Martin 2 1 M Min 8 4 - - - - - 26.63 1.9527 06-18 10:03
Herák, Ondřej 7 1 P Min 10 2 - - - - - 21.12 2.6515 06-18 09:34
Höger, Dušan 28 1 P Min 11 - 1 - - - - 24.54 2.2820 06-18 09:37
Kopřiva, Miroslav 11 1 Super Senior P Min 9 1 1 1 - - - 46.41 0.8403 06-18 09:40
Kulhánek, Jaroslav 3 1 Super Senior P Min 4 7 1 - - - - 23.61 1.7789 06-18 09:43
Kynych, Pavel 15 1 P Min 11 1 - - - - - 22.68 2.5573 06-18 09:45
Lenikus, Tomáš 16 1 Super Senior P Min 4 8 - - - - - 45.87 0.9592 06-18 09:48
Novák, Leoš 18 1 Super Senior P Min 11 1 - - - - - 30.56 1.8979 06-18 09:50
Synek, David 21 1 P Min 7 2 - 3 - - - 18.31 0.6008 06-18 09:53
Vokounová, Lucie 27 1 Lady P Min 7 3 - 2 - - - 19.82 1.2109 06-18 09:55
Vágner, Stanislav 24 1 Senior P Min 10 2 - - - - - 25.28 2.2152 06-18 09:57
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Klubovka - Obchodní centrum - 2022-06-18

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Kynych, Pavel 15 P Min 54 0 19.30 2.7979 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Kopřiva, Miroslav 11 P Min 58 0 24.81 2.3378 50.1321 83.55 %
3 Vágner, Stanislav 24 P Min 58 0 26.75 2.1682 46.4964 77.49 %
4 Höger, Dušan 28 P Min 58 0 29.04 1.9972 42.8298 71.38 %
5 Herák, Ondřej 7 P Min 60 0 30.55 1.9640 42.1167 70.19 %
6 Bergman, Martin 2 M Min 51 10 24.08 1.7027 36.5126 60.85 %
7 Adamec, Luděk 1 P Min 53 10 27.10 1.5867 34.0262 56.71 %
8 Vokounová, Lucie 27 P Min 47 10 29.13 1.2702 27.2381 45.40 %
9 Novák, Leoš 18 P Min 58 0 53.58 1.0825 23.2135 38.69 %
10 Kulhánek, Jaroslav 3 P Min 54 0 56.55 0.9549 20.4775 34.13 %
11 Synek, David 21 P Min 29 50 42.48 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
12 Lenikus, Tomáš 16 P Min 17 70 74.63 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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Klubovka - Obchodní centrum - 2022-06-18

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor TOD

Adamec, Luděk 1 1 Super Senior P Min 10 1 - 1 - - - 27.10 1.5867 06-18 10:32
Bergman, Martin 2 1 M Min 9 2 - 1 - - - 24.08 1.7027 06-18 10:33
Herák, Ondřej 7 1 P Min 12 - - - - - - 30.55 1.9640 06-18 10:36
Höger, Dušan 28 1 P Min 11 1 - - - - - 29.04 1.9972 06-18 10:38
Kopřiva, Miroslav 11 1 Super Senior P Min 11 1 - - - - - 24.81 2.3378 06-18 10:14
Kulhánek, Jaroslav 3 1 Super Senior P Min 10 1 1 - - - - 56.55 0.9549 06-18 10:16
Kynych, Pavel 15 1 P Min 10 1 1 - - - - 19.30 2.7979 06-18 10:18
Lenikus, Tomáš 16 1 Super Senior P Min 2 2 1 7 - - - 74.63 0.0000 06-18 10:21
Novák, Leoš 18 1 Super Senior P Min 11 1 - - - - - 53.58 1.0825 06-18 10:23
Synek, David 21 1 P Min 5 1 1 5 - - - 42.48 0.0000 06-18 10:26
Vokounová, Lucie 27 1 Lady P Min 9 - 2 1 - - - 29.13 1.2702 06-18 10:27
Vágner, Stanislav 24 1 Senior P Min 11 1 - - - - - 26.75 2.1682 06-18 10:29
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Klubovka - Doma za stolem - 2022-06-18

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Kynych, Pavel 15 P Min 60 0 47.25 1.2698 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Vágner, Stanislav 24 P Min 60 0 47.32 1.2680 59.9112 99.85 %
3 Herák, Ondřej 7 P Min 60 0 54.29 1.1052 52.2196 87.03 %
4 Adamec, Luděk 1 P Min 60 0 56.58 1.0604 50.1060 83.51 %
5 Höger, Dušan 28 P Min 60 0 56.88 1.0549 49.8418 83.07 %
6 Vokounová, Lucie 27 P Min 60 0 57.23 1.0484 49.5370 82.56 %
7 Bergman, Martin 2 M Min 60 0 73.75 0.8136 38.4407 64.07 %
8 Novák, Leoš 18 P Min 60 0 76.87 0.7805 36.8804 61.47 %
9 Kulhánek, Jaroslav 3 P Min 60 0 103.45 0.5800 27.4045 45.67 %
10 Kopřiva, Miroslav 11 P Min 60 0 111.12 0.5400 25.5130 42.52 %
11 Synek, David 21 P Min 30 60 52.63 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
12 Lenikus, Tomáš 16 P Min 35 50 88.53 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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Klubovka - Doma za stolem - 2022-06-18

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor TOD

Adamec, Luděk 1 1 Super Senior P Min 12 - - - - - - 56.58 1.0604 06-18 11:23
Bergman, Martin 2 1 M Min 12 - - - - - - 73.75 0.8136 06-18 11:26
Herák, Ondřej 7 1 P Min 12 - - - - - - 54.29 1.1052 06-18 11:30
Höger, Dušan 28 1 P Min 12 - - - - - - 56.88 1.0549 06-18 11:33
Kopřiva, Miroslav 11 1 Super Senior P Min 12 - - - - - - 111.12 0.5400 06-18 11:05
Kulhánek, Jaroslav 3 1 Super Senior P Min 12 - - - - - - 103.45 0.5800 06-18 11:37
Kynych, Pavel 15 1 P Min 12 - - - - - - 47.25 1.2698 06-18 10:58
Lenikus, Tomáš 16 1 Super Senior P Min 7 - - 5 - - - 88.53 0.0000 06-18 11:01
Novák, Leoš 18 1 Super Senior P Min 12 - - - - - - 76.87 0.7805 06-18 11:09
Synek, David 21 1 P Min 6 - - 6 - - - 52.63 0.0000 06-18 11:13
Vokounová, Lucie 27 1 Lady P Min 12 - - - - - - 57.23 1.0484 06-18 11:16
Vágner, Stanislav 24 1 Senior P Min 12 - - - - - - 47.32 1.2680 06-18 11:19

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.20 Android-x86) at 2022-06-18 14:10 +0200


